PORTWEST

B123 - Thermal T-Shirt Long Sleeve

Collection: Baselayer

Range: All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: 50% Polyester, 50% Cotton, 200g
Outer Carton: 48

Product information

A long sleeve t-shirt cut that offers optimum warmth at all times. The
material construction allows the skin to breathe if conditions become too
warm. The round neck makes it ideal for wearing as an under-garment
Baselayer

Baselayer garments are made from a 100% Wicking Polyester which draws
moisture away from the body keeping the wearer cool, dry and comfortable
under exerting conditions. The garments are suitable for all levels of
activity and can be worn as an extra thermal layer for workwear in cold
weather or as a technical sports garment for added comfort and enhanced
performance.

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and
designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to
withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed
and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology
construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.
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Features

- Provides insulation and thermal protection

- Designed with a comfort fit

- Round neck and long sleeves

- Available in an excellent choice of corporate colours

- Available in sizes up to 5XL




PORTWEST

B123 - Thermal T-Shirt Long Sleeve
Commodity Code: 6109909000
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Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
B123BKRXS
B123BKRS
B123BKRM
B123BKRL
B123BKRXL
B123BKRXXL
B123BKRXXXL
B123BKR4XL

AW

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.2200
0.2720
0.2940
0.3120
0.3260
0.3240
0.3300
0.3500

Cubic(m?)
0.0577
0.0577
0.0577
0.0577
0.0613
0.0613
0.0613
0.0613

EAN13

5036108381760
5036108228027
5036108228010
5036108228003
5036108228034
5036108228041
5036108228058
5036108381777

GTIN/DUN14

15036108866387
15036108716163
15036108716156

15036108716149
15036108716170
15036108716187
15036108716194
15036108866394
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