PORTWEST_®



B123 - Thermal T-Shirt Long Sleeve

Collection: Baselayer Range: All Weather Protection Shell Fabric: 50% Polyester, 50% Cotton, 200g Outer Carton: 48

Product information

A long sleeve t-shirt cut that offers optimum warmth at all times. The material construction allows the skin to breathe if conditions become too warm. The round neck makes it ideal for wearing as an under-garment

Baselayer

Baselayer garments are made from a 100% Wicking Polyester which draws moisture away from the body keeping the wearer cool, dry and comfortable under exerting conditions. The garments are suitable for all levels of activity and can be worn as an extra thermal layer for workwear in cold weather or as a technical sports garment for added comfort and enhanced performance.

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.



Features

- Provides insulation and thermal protection
- Designed with a comfort fit
- Round neck and long sleeves
- Available in an excellent choice of corporate colours
- Available in sizes up to 5XL

PORTWEST_®



B123 - Thermal T-Shirt Long Sleeve Commodity Code: 6109909000

Test House

Wash Care \bigotimes \bigotimes \boxtimes \boxtimes

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
B123BKRXS	Black	38.0	31.0	49.0	0.2200	0.0577	5036108381760	15036108866387
B123BKRS	Black	38.0	31.0	49.0	0.2720	0.0577	5036108228027	15036108716163
B123BKRM	Black	38.0	31.0	49.0	0.2940	0.0577	5036108228010	15036108716156
B123BKRL	Black	38.0	31.0	49.0	0.3120	0.0577	5036108228003	15036108716149
B123BKRXL	Black	38.0	31.0	52.0	0.3260	0.0613	5036108228034	15036108716170
B123BKRXXL	Black	38.0	31.0	52.0	0.3240	0.0613	5036108228041	15036108716187
B123BKRXXXL	Black	38.0	31.0	52.0	0.3300	0.0613	5036108228058	15036108716194
B123BKR4XL	Black	38.0	31.0	52.0	0.3500	0.0613	5036108381777	15036108866394